Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 27 October 2024 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Air Defence
Altai Ranger
Atomic Force
Bonny Ezra
Chartres
Chilko Lake
Crystal Falls
Demolish
Free To Move
He's A Doozy
Jaazeb

Kelora
Kingson
Leadership Spill

Date

29 Oct
30 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
28 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct

Race

Swan Hill #8
Launceston #3
Happy Valley #9
Sae#7

Sale#8

Port Lincoln #5
Te Rapa#2
Northam #8
Sae#8
Trentham #7
Port Lincoln #8
Northam #6

Port Lincoln #8
Rockhampton #2

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
30/9
18/7
52
6/3
5/1
713
5/3
8/1
4/2
211
4/2
2/1

Barrier
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Months
Idle

11

BNOMNWWONRPRPEPNOREADN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

9.0
5.7

6.4
6.5
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Horse

Megami
Messerschmitt
Omni Man
Pompey
Pounding
Ranveer

River Rubicon
Rock Diva

Rock Of Kryptonite
Seduce Me
Sentimental Hero
Spencer

Spin Doctor

Star Espresso

Date

27 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct

Race

Northam #7
Port Lincoln #8
Galway #3
Northam #8
Sale#7

Sale#9
Northam #8
Southwell #3
Pioneer Park #4
Laverton #6
Northam #8
Trentham #7
Rockhampton #4
Grafton #5

Score/
Starts
1
2/11
42
4/2
31/6
2/11

1
2/11
2/1
4/2

10/4
2/11

Barrier Fred
Factor
-1.9
-01

=
=

-3.7

-6.1
0.1

-2.3
-1.6
15

-8.7
31
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Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
141
10.9
6.0
8.3
7.6
-31
11.1
6.0
0.7

BLP
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6.9
7.1
10.0
7.7

141

7.0
113
10.6

9.0
15.7
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